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Observations were drawn from Mount Baw Baw {station 085291}

3pm9amMax wind gust
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Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

26SW1004.924SW1006.118:2769SW2.46.54.0Su1
9SSE7210.67SSE1000.023:3050SW11.411.5-0.6Mo2
6NE3817.36NNW4911.022:3824N019.50.0Tu3

13W4016.77N5913.811:0333W019.110.9We4
13SW7616.011W3815.310:3228WSW018.611.8Th5
11WSW4419.213WSW2813.713:2024SW020.19.8Fr6
11SW6019.711W4015.811:0335WSW021.011.2Sa7
9SSW9816.213NNE8414.4012.6Su8

15WSW9216.513WSW10014.3Mo9
Statistics for the first 9 days of February 2026

126815.2116611.616.67.5Mean
6NE384.96NNW280.06.5-0.6Lowest

26SW10019.724SW10015.869SW11.421.012.6Highest
13.8Total
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